
FORT BEND ISD
2025-26 CAMPUS BEHAVIOR COORDINATORS

Campus Campus Behavior 
Coordinator

Email Address

Austin High School  007 Kyle Lovetinsky Kyle.Lovetinsky@fortbendisd.gov
Bush High School  011 Ann-Marie Parsad AnnMarie.Parsad@fortbendisd.gov

Clements High School  004 Matthew Warren Matthew.Warren@fortbendisd.gov
Crawford High School DeAndria Brigham Deandria.Brigham@fortbendisd.gov

Dulles High School  001 Nancy Thomas Nancy.Thomas@fortbendisd.gov
Elkins High School  006 Philip Campbell Philip.Campbell@fortbendisd.gov

Hightower High School  008 James (Wade) Kirkpatrick Wade.Kirkpatrick@fortbendisd.gov
Kempner High School  005 Lori Montelongo Lori.Montelongo@fortbendisd.gov
Marshall High School  012 Myoshi Arvie Miyoshi.Arvie@fortbendisd.gov

Ridge Point High School  016 Matt Taylor Matthew.Taylor@fortbendisd.gov
Travis High School  013 Brad Hitchcock Brad.Hitchcock@fortbendisd.gov

Willowridge High School  002 Dr. Mateba Harris Mateba.Harris@fortbendisd.gov
Progressive High School Mary Dowd Mary.Dowd@fortbendisd.gov

James Reese CTC Dr. Sunday Johnson Sunday.Johnson@fortbendisd.gov
M R Wood  038 Ronnie Adams (Sub AP) Ronnie.Adams@fortbendisd.gov

Baines Middle School  052 Dionna Alvarez Dionna.Alvarez@fortbendisd.gov
Bowie Middle School  054 Lori Rutledge Lori.Rutledge@fortbendisd.gov

Crockett Middle School  053 Alfred Holland Alfred.Holland@fortbendisd.gov
Dulles Middle School  041 Terrick Brown Terrick.Brown@fortbendisd.gov

First Colony Middle School 045 Candace Richmond Candace.Richmond@fortbendisd.gov
Fort Settlement Middle School  051 Tracey Rich Tracey.Rich@fortbendisd.gov

Garcia Middle School  049 Susan Chacko Susan.Chacko@fortbendisd.gov
Hodges Bend Middle School  047 Dr. LaToya Austin Latoya.Austin@fortbendisd.gov 
Lake Olympia Middle School  048 Karissa Ogle Karissa.Ogle@fortbendisd.gov

McAuliffe Middle School  046 Darwin Brown Darwin.Brown@fortbendisd.gov
Missouri City Middle School  042 Blake Wilson Blake.Wilson@fortbendisd.gov
Quail Valley Middle School  044 Suni Walter Suni.Walter@fortbendisd.gov

Sartartia Middle School  050 Courtney Border Courtney.Border@fortbendisd.gov
Sugar Land Middle School  043 Monika Martin Monika.Martin@fortbendisd.gov

Ronald Thorton Middle School  055 Dr. Shannon Williams Shannon.Williams@fortbendisd.gov
Aldridge Elementary Erryne Amey Errynne.Amey@fortbendisd.gov

Armstrong Elementary  144 Holley Mays Holley.Mays@fortbendisd.gov
Austin Parkway Elementary  126 Cynthia Kirkpatrick Cynthia.Kirkpatrick@fortbendisd.gov
Barrington Place Elementary  127 Tammy Hunter Tammy.Hunter@fortbendisd.gov

Bhuchar Elementary 160 Milli Patel Milli.Patel@fortbendisd.gov
Brazos Bend Elementary  136 Yan Cecilia Cheng Yan.Cheng@fortbendisd.gov

Burton Elementary  134 Michelle Colter Michelle.Colter@fortbendisd.gov
Colony Bend Elementary  117 Angela Sonnier angela.sonnier@fortbendisd.gov

Colony Meadows Elementary  128 Charles Mackay Charles.Mackay@fortbendisd.gov
Commonwealth Elementary  135 Dr. Greg Foulds Greg.Foulds@fortbendisd.gov

Cornerstone Elementary Jennifer Bartels Jennifer.Bartels@fortbendisd.gov
Drabek Elementary  140 Marcy Sellers Marcy.Sellers@fortbendisd.gov
Dulles Elementary  112 Anesta Richards-Machoka Anesta.RichardsMacho@fortbendisd.gov

Ferguson Elementary 162 Michael Blasdell Michael.Blasdell@fortbendisd.gov
Ferndell Henry Elementary Dr. Dontee Lewis Dontee.Lewis@fortbendisd.gov

Fleming Elementary Aleida Zamora Aleida.Zamora@fortbendisd.gov
Glover Elementary  131 Carissa Allen Carissa.Allen@fortbendisd.gov

Goodman Elementary  139 Tarisa Thompson Tarisa.Thompson@fortbendisd.gov
Heritage Rose Elementary Andrea Phillips Andrea.Phillips@fortbendisd.gov



Highlands Elementary  123 Theresa Bathe Theresa.Bathe@fortbendisd.gov
Holley Elementary  143 Jeri Jones Jeri.Jones@fortbendisd.gov

Hunters Glen Elementary  122 Savannah Ray Savannah.Ray@fortbendisd.gov
Hunters Glen Early Literacy Center Kolby Robinson Kolby.Robinson@fortbendisd.gov

Jones Elementary  101 Brandi Jones Brandi.Jones@fortbendisd.gov
Jordan Elementary  141 Deirdri Joiner Deirdri.Joiner@fortbendisd.gov

Lakeview Elementary  102 Jennifer Davis Jennifer.Davis@fortbendisd.gov
Lantern Lane Elementary  115 Tonisha Johnson Tonisha.Johnson@fortbendisd.gov

Leonetti Elementary  153 Vanessa John Vanessa.John@fortbendisd.gov
Lexington Creek Elementary  132 Michele Croft Michele.Croft@fortbend.gov

Madden Elementary  151 Hannah Hammond Hannah.Hammond@fortbendisd.gov
Malala Elementary  156 Dr. Felecia Carrington Felecia.Carrington@fortbendisd.gov

Meadows Elementary  110 John Martin John.Martin@fortbendisd.gov
Mission Elementary  164 Sherayne English Sherayne.English@fortbendisd.gov

Mission West Elementary  129 Cristina Bland Cristina.Bland@fortbendisd.gov
James Neill Elementary  154 Felicia Holmes Felicia.Holmes@fortbendisd.gov

Oakland Elementary  145 Tonichia Williams-Jackson Tonichia.WilliamsJackson@fortbendisd.gov
Oyster Creek Elementary  138 Rafeal Johnson Rafeal.Johnson@fortbendisd.gov

Palmer Elementary  121 Theodus Lowe Theodus.Lowe@fortbendisd.gov 
Rosa Parks Elementary  146 Ashley Warner ashley.warner@fortbendisd.gov

James Patterson Elementary  155 Callie Ford Callie.ford@fortbendisd.gov
Pecan Grove Elementary  125 Angelina Byrd angelina.byrd@fortbendisd.gov
Quail Valley Elementary  111 Jason Swilley Jason.Swilley@fortbendisd.gov
Ridgegate Elementary  116 Sofia Rodriguez Sofia.Rodriguez@fortbendisd.gov
Ridgemont Elementary  109 Sonia John Sonia.John@fortbendisd.gov

Ridgemont Early Literacy Center K'Nara Coleman KNara.Coleman@fortbendisd.gov
Scanlan Oaks Elementary  142 Gwendolen Chenier Gwendolen.Chenier@fortbendisd.gov

Schiff Elementary  148 Brandy Perez Brandy.Perez@fortbendisd.gov
Seguin Elementary  149 Sheri Jones Sheri.Jones@fortbendisd.gov

Settlers Way Elementary  120 Shannon Reese Shannon.Reese@fortbendisd.gov
Sienna Crossing Elementary  137 Dr. Erika Vershon Erika.Vershon@fortbendisd.gov

Sugar Mill Elementary  119 Jenny Koski Jenny.Koski@fortbendisd.gov
Sullivan Elementary  152 Anagha Machado Anagha.Machado@fortbendisd.gov

Townewest Elementary  114 Stephanie Johnson Stephanie.Johnson@fortbendisd.gov
Walker Station Elementary  130 Laura Dalton Laura.Dalton@fortbendisd.gov
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